General information about company

Scrip code 519295

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE921D01013

Name of the company

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €S0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

M (In)

Category of
shareholder

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1I)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)
V)

shares held

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

(VII)

Total nos.
shares held

W)+ (VD

=([v)+

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)
Group

Promoter &
Promoter

6003575

6003575

74.96

6003575

6003575

74.96

(B) Public

7971

2005271

2005271

25.04

2005271

2005271

25.04

Non
©)

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1)
DRs

underlying

(C2)
Trusts

Shares held
by Employee

Total

7975

8008846

8008846

100

8008846

8008846

100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

M s

Category of
shareholder

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

X)

No. Of

No. of Shares

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

securities

Warrants

(Xi) ()

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

and No. Of

asa%

convertible

diluted share

(VID+(X) As
% of
(A+B+C2)

Shareholding ,

assuming full
conversion of

securities ( as a
percentage of

capital) (XI)=

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XTI0)

held in

a

(a)

No.

As a
% of
total

Shares
held

(b)

(a

No.

As a%
of total
Shares
held

(b)

Number of
equity shares

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-
category

®

Sub-

(ii)

category

Sub-
category

(iii)

(A)
Group

Promoter &
Promoter

74.96

6003575

(B) Public

25.04

1604961

Non
©)

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1)
DRs

underlying

cy |¥

Trusts

Shares held

Employee

Total

100

7608536

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1I)

paid up
equity

(Iv)

No. of fully

shares held

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total
(VII)

(VI)

nos.

shares held

(IV)+(V)+

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as
a % of

Class eg:

X

Class
egly

Total

Total
Voting
rights

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

()

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

6003575

6003575

74.96

6003575

6003575

74.96

Sub-Total (A)(1)

6003575

6003575

74.96

6003575

6003575

74.96

)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
)

6003575

6003575

74.96

6003575

6003575

74.96

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1

Institutions (Domestic)

(d)

Banks

100

100

100

100

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1 100

100

100

100

)

Institutions (Foreign)

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(®

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

360845

360845

4.51

360845

360845

4.51

(8

Resident Individuals

holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

7779

1242374

1242374

15.51

1242374

1242374

15.51

(h)

Resident Individuals

holding nominal share

capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

194512

194512

243

194512

194512

243

(1)

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

61 45984

45984

0.57

45984

45984

0.57

M

Bodies Corporate

37 59436

59436

0.74

59436

59436

0.74

(m)

Any Other (specify)

88 102020

102020

1.27

102020

102020

1.27

Sub-Total (B)(4)

7970

2005171

2005171

25.04

2005171

200517

1125.04

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
4

7971

2005271

2005271

25.04

2005271

200527

1125.04

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

7975

8008846

8008846

100

8008846

8008846

100

Total (A+B+C)

7975

8008846

8008846

100

8008846

8008846

100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

(Xi)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIID)

held in

No.
(@

Asa %
of total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

Asa%
of total
Shares

held (b)

Number of
equity shares

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-
category

(i)

Sub-
category

(i)

Sub-
category

(iii)

A

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

74.96

6003575

Sub-Total (A)
1)

74.96

6003575

)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)

74.96

6003575

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions (Domestic)

(d)

100

Sub-Total (B)
1)

100

)

Institutions (Foreign)

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(®

4.51

360845

€))

15.51

875430

(h)

243

194512

)

0.57

15384

M

0.74

56670

(m)

1.27

102020

ol ol oo o| O
ol ol oco|o|o| O

oco|lo|l oo o O

Sub-Total (B)
4)

25.04

1604861

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)+
B)4)

25.04

1604961

C

Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

7608536

Total (A+B+C
)

100

7608536

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIRISHA MYADAM

KARTEKEYA MYADAM

MYADAM SUBRAMANYAM

ANITA MYADAM

Click here to

go back

PAN (II)

DIJPMO0762F

BKZPM3843H

ADMPMG6024F

ADDPM2034]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2886429

3036000

75000

6146

6003575

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2886429

3036000

75000

6146

6003575

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.04

37.91

0.94

0.08

74.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2886429

3036000

75000

6146

6003575

Class eg:y

Total

2886429

3036000

75000

6146

6003575

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.04

37.91

0.94

0.08

74.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.04

37.91

0.94

0.08

74.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2886429

3036000

75000

6146

6003575

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

88

88

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102020

102020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

102020

102020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102020

102020

Class eg:y

Total

102020

102020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102020

102020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
for public shareholders

1 2

300

300

Textual Information(1)

2 3303

360845

360845

Textual Information(2)

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Unclaimed Suspense Account

Textual Information(2)

Shares transferred to IEPF




