General information about company								
Scrip code	519295							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE921D01013							
Name of the company	BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
ParticularApproved limits (%)Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	snares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6003575			6003575	74.96	6003575		6003575	74.96	
(B)	Public	7971	2005271			2005271	25.04	2005271		2005271	25.04	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	7975	8008846			8008846	100	8008846		8008846	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.96					6003575				
(B)	Public				25.04					1604961	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total		100			7608536	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number o class of se		, Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Vot	Total as a % of		
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		1			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6003575			6003575	74.96	6003575		6003575	74.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6003575			6003575	74.96	6003575		6003575	74.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6003575			6003575	74.96	6003575		6003575	74.96
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	360845			360845	4.51	360845		360845	4.51
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7779	1242374			1242374	15.51	1242374		1242374	15.51
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	194512			194512	2.43	194512		194512	2.43
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	61	45984			45984	0.57	45984		45984	0.57
(l)	Bodies Corporate	37	59436			59436	0.74	59436		59436	0.74
(m)	Any Other (specify)	88	102020			102020	1.27	102020		102020	1.27
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7970	2005171			2005171	25.04	2005171		2005171	25.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7971	2005271			2005271	25.04	2005271		2005271	25.04
С	Table IV - Statement sh	lowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		7975	8008846			8008846	100	8008846		8008846	100
Total (A+B+C)		7975	8008846			8008846	100	8008846		8008846	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding a % assuming conversion of convertible	g full Nı f	umber of cked in ares (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise	Number of	Sub-c	categorizatio	on of shares	
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As of (A+B+C2)	5 a f a % (a)	As a % of total	(XII)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- categ (i)	ory Sub- catego (ii)	ory Sub- categor (iii)	
A 1) a) Sub-Total (A)	Table II - State Indian	ement showing s	shareholding patt	74.96 74.96	noter and	Promoter	Group		6003575 6003575	-			
1) 2) Fotal Chareholding f Promoter nd Promoter	Foreign			74.96					6003575	-			
Group (A)=(A) 1)+(A)(2) 3	Table III - Stat Institutions (D		shareholding pat	tern of the Pub	olic sharel	older				_			
d) ub-Total (B) L) 2)	Institutions (Fo			0					100 100	0 0	0	0	
3) 4) 5) g)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)	4.51 15.51					360845 875430	0	0	0	
n) i) i) m)				2.43 0.57 0.74 1.27					194512 15384 56670 102020	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	
Sub-Total (B) 4) Fotal Public Shareholding B)=(B)(1)+ B)(2)+(B)(3)+				25.04 25.04					1604861 1604961	0	0	0	
B)(4) Cotal (A+B+C2)	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the No.	n Promote	er- Non Pu	blic sh	areholder	7608536	-			
Fotal (A+B+C			Ind	100 ividuals/Hir	ndu und	vided Fa	mily		7608536				
earial No. Name of the hareholders (I)	1 SHIRISHA DIJPM0762	MYADAM	2 KARTEKEYA N BKZPM3843H		3	AM SUBR		NYAM	4 ANITA MYAD ADDPM2034J		Click here Total	to go back	
AN (II) No. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV) No. Of Partly paid p equity shares	2886429	<u>2</u> F	3036000		75000	10024F			6146		6003575		
No. Of shares anderlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
eld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI) Ghareholding as a 6 of total no. of hares (calculated			3036000 37.91		75000 0.94				6146 0.08		6003575 74.96		
s per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a 6 of (A+B+C2) Jumber of Votin Class eg:X		n each class of s		75000				6146		6003575			
Class eg:y Fotal Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting right	2886429 s 36.04		3036000 37.91	75000 0.94				6146 0.08		6003575 74.96			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Varrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)													
hareholding , as 6 assuming full onversion of onvertible ecurities (as a ercentage of iluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As 6 of (A+B+C2)	36.04 a	 II)	37.91	0.94				0.08		74.96			
Io. (a) As a % of total hares held (b) Jumber of Share	es pledged or ot	herwise encum	bered (XIII)										
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity hares held in lematerialized	2886429		3036000	75000				6146		6003575			
orm (XIV) Reason for not p Reason for not providing PAN Shareholder type	roviding PAN		Promoter Group		Promoter				Promoter				
					ther (sp								
Searial No. Category Category / More han 1 percentage Name of the	1 HUF Category			Click here t	to go back								
hareholders (I) AN (II) Jo. of the hareholders (I)	88			Click here to go back Total 88									
No. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV) No. Of Partly paid p equity shares eld (V)	102020 d-			102020									
No. Of shares nderlying Depository Receipts (VI) Fotal nos. shares eld (VII) = (IV)+	+ 102020												
eld (VII) = (IV)- V)+ (VI) Thareholding as a 6 of total no. of hares (calculated s per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a	1.27			102020 1.27									
957) (VIII) As a 6 of (A+B+C2) Jumber of Votin Class eg: X Class eg:y		n each class of s	securities (IX)	102020									
Total Total as a % of Total Voting right No. Of Shares	102020 s 1.27			102020 1.27									
Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Varrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)													
Shareholding , as 6 assuming full onversion of onvertible ecurities (as a percentage of liluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Lock	1.27	II)	1.27										
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity hares held in lematerialized	102020			102020									
orm (XIV) Reason for not p Reason for not providing PAN Sub-categorizati													

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account		Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders						
1	2	300	300	Textual Information(1)						
2	3303	360845	360845	Textual Information(2)						

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	Unclaimed Suspense Account					
Textual Information(2)	Shares transferred to IEPF					